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Average	
  Forecast	
   Actual	
  	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
  
Grade	
  	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
  
Level	
   	
  	
   2014-­‐15	
   	
  	
   2015-­‐16	
   	
  	
   2016-­‐17	
   	
  	
   2017-­‐18	
   	
  	
   2018-­‐19	
   	
  	
   2019-­‐20	
  
K	
   104	
   94	
   103	
   78	
   85	
   83	
  

K	
  -­‐	
  5	
   565	
   557	
   562	
   533	
   521	
   519	
  
6	
  -­‐	
  8	
   233	
   246	
   233	
   261	
   257	
   244	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  12	
   264	
   266	
   295	
   286	
   297	
   307	
  

Total	
  K	
  -­‐	
  12	
   1062	
   1070	
   1090	
   1080	
   1075	
   1070	
  

Low	
  Forecast	
   Actual	
  	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
  
Grade	
  	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
  
Level	
   	
  	
   2014-­‐15	
   	
  	
   2015-­‐16	
   	
  	
   2016-­‐17	
   	
  	
   2017-­‐18	
   	
  	
   2018-­‐19	
   	
  	
   2019-­‐20	
  
K	
   104	
   91	
   100	
   76	
   83	
   81	
  

K	
  -­‐	
  5	
   565	
   549	
   546	
   512	
   496	
   491	
  
6	
  -­‐	
  8	
   233	
   242	
   225	
   247	
   241	
   226	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  12	
   264	
   262	
   286	
   273	
   278	
   283	
  

Total	
  K	
  -­‐	
  12	
   1062	
   1053	
   1057	
   1032	
   1015	
   1000	
  

High	
  Forecast	
   Actual	
  	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
   Projected	
  
Grade	
  	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
   Enrollment	
  
Level	
   	
  	
   2014-­‐15	
   	
  	
   2015-­‐16	
   	
  	
   2016-­‐17	
   	
  	
   2017-­‐18	
   	
  	
   2018-­‐19	
   	
  	
   2019-­‐20	
  
K	
   104	
   95	
   104	
   79	
   86	
   84	
  

K	
  -­‐	
  5	
   565	
   566	
   578	
   558	
   549	
   552	
  
6	
  -­‐	
  8	
   233	
   252	
   243	
   275	
   275	
   266	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  12	
   264	
   269	
   303	
   301	
   319	
   336	
  

Total	
  K	
  -­‐	
  12	
   1062	
   1087	
   1125	
   1133	
   1144	
   1153	
  


