	TUCKAHOE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT					
	LONG-RANGE PLANNING STUDY					
		Prepared by Lloyd Bishop, Ph.D.				
Average Forecast	t Actual	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected
Grade	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment
Level	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
K	104	94	103	78	85	83
K - 5	565	557	562	533	521	519
6 - 8	233	246	233	261	257	244
9 - 12	264	266	295	286	297	307
Total K - 12	1062	1070	1090	1080	1075	1070
Low Forecast	Actual	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected
Grade	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment
Level	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
K	104	91	100	76	83	81
K - 5	565	549	546	512	496	491
6 - 8	233	242	225	247	241	226
9 - 12	264	262	286	273	278	283
Total K - 12	1062	1053	1057	1032	1015	1000
High Forecast	Actual	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected	Projected
Grade	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment
Level	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
K	104	95	104	79	86	84
K - 5	565	566	578	558	549	552
6 - 8	233	252	243	275	275	266
9 - 12	264	269	303	301	319	336
Total K - 12	1062	1087	1125	1133	1144	1153